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Visit HoustonsFirst.org for messages via on-demand audio, video & live webcast
Stop By Corner Books for messages on CD, including today’s message
Follow Pastor Gregg on Facebook (GreggMatte) and Twitter (@GreggMatte)
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Life Bible Study (all campuses) 
Mission Bible Study
Total Bible Study

attendance Jun 7, 2015

4,985
150

5,135

Visit HoustonsFirst.org/Volunteer for details about the 
following opportunities and nearly 100 other ways you can 
serve His Kingdom.

Grief Share Support  
Pastoral Care
Sherry.Oradat@HoustonsFirst.org

Peace Officer Team 
Operations
Barry.Walcheck@HoustonsFirst.org

Vacation Bible Study Team 
Preschool & Kindergarten
Brianna.Saunders@HoustonsFirst.org

Event Assistant 
Special Events
Jan.Butterfras@HoustonsFirst.org

Special Projects Team 
Hunt Retreat
Bill.Murrell@HoustonsFirst.org

Baptism Photographer 
Prayer, Missions & Connection Center
Malcolm.Marshall@HoustonsFirst.org

volunteer opportunities

decisions Jun 7, 2015

Baptized
TJ Mack
Daniela Mills

Laura Reynolds
Olivia Saavedra

For Baptism
Laura Benavides
Briani Clark
So-Hee Park

Quinn Stradinger
Whit Stradinger

From Other Fellowships
Jenalee Adams
Bridget Harris-Clark
Amanda Phillips
Bryan Phillips
Sarabeth Pipkin

Taylor Pipkin
Janis Stradinger
Jim Stradinger
Corinne Welch

Statement
Vachanasudha Ingahalli
Tara Schloss

Victor Schloss
Martin Luther Vanaparthi

Births
• Clark & Heather Lilley in the birth of their son, Andrew Charles.

• Family and friends in the loss of Helen Dawsey.
• Justin (staff) & Lisa Holcomb in the loss of his grandmother,  

Annette Brooks. Addison, Riley, Brady, and Gentry in the  
loss of their great-grandmother.

• Lenora Wilkerson in the loss of her mother, Jean Toles Jeffrey.
• Norma Pickett and family in the loss of her husband, James.

sympathies

Week ending Jun 7, 2015
First-time givers                                        62
Total number of givers                            1,547
Great Commission Giving total                                          $643,385 

Thank you for giving to the ministry and missional impact 
of Houston’s First! 


